
 

 

City of Charlotte Land Development Staff Telephone List 
  

       Telephone #                   Email Address 

Division Manager  David Weekly   704-336-4103 (o) dweekly@charlottenc.gov 

 

Customer Service  Nan Peterson   704-336-6691 (o) npeterson@charlottenc.gov 

 

Technology Mgr. Sou Moua   704-336-3642 (o) smoua@charlottenc.gov 

 

Business & Bond  Shauna Salanger  704-432-0960 (o) ssalanger@charlottenc.gov 

Admin. 

 

Engineers    Tom Ferguson   704-336-3281 (o) tferguson@charlottenc.gov 

 Mark Chapman   704-432-0409 (o) mchapman@charlottenc.gov 

 Emily Chien   704-336-6749 (o) eychien@charlottenc.gov 

Jack Fulghum   704-336-3646 (o) jfulghum@charlottenc.gov 

Brendan Smith   704-336-4556 (o) bmsmith@charlottenc.gov 

Robert Zink   704-336-5385 (o) rzink@charlottenc.gov 

 

Permitting   CUSTOMER SERVICE 704-336-6692 (o)  
   Ashley Botkin   704-336-4257 (o) afbotkin@charlottenc.gov 

    Alice Christenbury  704-336-7273 (o) achristenbury@charlottenc.gov 

   Charles Paty   704-336-6692 (o) cpaty@charlottenc.gov 

 

Urban Forestry  
Zoning   Peter Grisewood  704-336-4258 (o)        peter.grisewood@charlottenc.gov 

Laura Brewer   980-259-3565 (c)  lbrewer@charlottenc.gov 

Stan Armstrong   704-517-7922 (c) scarmstrong@charlottenc.gov 

   Vince Condon    704-572-9848 (c) vcondon@charlottenc.gov 

  Kelly Robertson  704-607-8987 (c) kcrobertson@charlottenc.gov 

  Craig Robinson   980-240-3687 (c)         craig.robinson@charlottenc.gov 

Gary Turner   704-517-5664 (c) gturner@charlottenc.gov 

 

Site Inspection  Steve Canter   704-400-2007  (c) scanter@charlottenc.gov 

  Gary Benner   704-517-2561 (c) gbenner@charlottenc.gov 

   Chris Johnson   704-517-7781 (c) chjohnson@charlottenc.gov 

 John LaMarre   704-517-5601 (c) jlamarre@charlottenc.gov 

 Mark Styers   704-577-5586 (c) mstyers@charlottenc.gov 

 Shelly Yungfleisch  704-517-4139 (c)  syungfleisch@charlottenc.gov 

 

Sediment &  Jay Wilson   704-517-1152 (c) jpwilson@charlottenc.gov 

Erosion Control  Jeff Bock   704-560-9798 (c) jbock@charlottenc.gov 

  Johnny Evans   980-242-0880 (c) johnny.evans@charlottenc.gov 

Gina Hodges   704-517-7570 (c) vhodges@charlottenc.gov 

Justin Klein   704-609-4765 (c) justin.klein@charlottenc.gov 

Patrick Storz   704-572-0114 (c) patrick.storz@charlottenc.gov 

 

 

                       

Zoning Plan   Lisa Arnold   704-336-5064 (o) lisa.arnold@charlottenc.gov 

Reviewers   Ron Jones   704-336-5059 (o) jrjones@charlottenc.gov 

  John Marshall   704-336-4358 (o) jcmarshall@charlottenc.gov 

Kam Merrell   704-336-3813 (o) kmerrell@charlottenc.gov 

 

Fax     704-336-6586           
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